Department of Sociology, Social Work and Anthropology

MAPPING: CURRICULUM AND PROGRAM LEARNING OBJECTIVES

REQUIRED Social Work Classes

ELECTIVE Social Work Classes

PROGRAM
OBJECTIVES

1010

2100

2400

3050

4100

4150

4160

5350

4870/
5870

3350

3360

3450

3550

3650

3750

3850

3950

4900

4950

1. Demonstrate
ability to use
interpretive, oral,
and written
communication.

2. Demonstrate
understanding of
biopsychosacial
basis of human
behavior and the
interactions among
individuals and
social systems.

3. Apply critical
thinking skills within
the context of
professional social
work practice.

4. Integrate
information from a
variety of
disciplines with
social work
knowledge/skills.

5. Demonstrate
commitment to
community service.

6. Demonstrate
understanding of
social work
professional values
and ethics.






