MAPPING: CURRICULUM AND PROGRAM LEARNING OBJECTIVES

REQUIRED Social Work Classes

ELECTIVE Social Work Classes

PROGRAM OBJECTIVES	1010	2100	2400	3050	4100	4150	4160	5350	4870/ 5870	3350	3360	3450	3550	3650	3750	3850	3950	4900	4950
1. Demonstrate ability to use interpretive, oral, and written communication.	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V
2. Demonstrate understanding of biopsychosocial basis of human behavior and the interactions among individuals and social systems.	V	V	V	V		V	V		V	V	V	V	V	V	V				
3. Apply critical thinking skills within the context of professional social work practice.		V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V
4. Integrate information from a variety of disciplines with social work knowledge/skills.		V	V		V	V	V		V	V			V	V	V	V	√	V	V
5. Demonstrate commitment to community service.	V	V					√		V										
6. Demonstrate understanding of social work professional values and ethics.	√	√	√	√	V	√	V	√	V	V	√	√	V	V	V	√	√	√	V